19024090 1,373.83 2 BAG 0.030 1,308.41 2,616.82 0.00 0.00 2,616.82 2.50 65.42 2.50 65.42 2,747.66 

Grand Total 72 1.679 105,040.1

4 

0.00 0.00 105,040.14 2,967.72 2,967.72 110,975.58 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

111.00 

0.00 

0.42 

111,087.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Eleven Thousand Eighty Seven Rupees Only ]

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com
Website : www.nagamills.com